ZPACIFIC

Industrial Supply

Construction Spud Wrenches

CATALOG (SKU) NUMBER: WT-SW

Forged from select alloy steel with continuous-taper handle for aligning bolt and/or rivet holes, the wrench is
chrome-plated for rust resistance and has an industrial black finish for corrosion resistance.
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Industrial Supply

Product Specifications

Construction Wrench

Part Number
WT-1728
WT-1736
WT-1746

WT-1752

Mfg Part Number
1728
1736
1746

1752

Size
7/8
1-1/8
1-7/16

1-5/8
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