

Construction Spud Wrenches

CATALOG (SKU) NUMBER: WT-SW

Forged from select alloy steel with continuous-taper handle for aligning bolt and/or rivet holes, the wrench is chrome-plated for rust resistance and has an industrial black finish for corrosion resistance.



Product Specifications

Construction Wrench		
Part Number	Mfg Part Number	Size
WT-1728	1728	7/8
WT-1736	1736	1-1/8
WT-1746	1746	1-7/16
WT-1752	1752	1-5/8